

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Cr.A No.834 of 2018**

Ramnandan Ram @ Chhannu Ram & Ors. **Versus** State Of
Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

23/06/2025	Shri Sanjeev Kumar Sahu, counsel for the Appellants. Shri Arvind Dubey, G.A for the State. At the request of learned Counsel for the Appellants, post it in the month of October, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE

Priya