



CGHC010183542018

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**CRA No. 834 of 2018****RAMNANDAN RAM @ CHHANNU RAM *versus* STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

17/08/2026	Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sahu, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Amit Buxy, Deputy GA for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list this case after 6 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
<i>Priyanka</i>	